8/7/2023
Monday
10:32 AM

Trip: 01847 - ACT

LEE 23-24 ROUTE TIME & MILEAGE
Trip Summary Report

Check in Time: 5:14 PM

Route:  0745PACT:1847-ACT1...PK:LC...EFF:08/10/23 WNG

School(s) Serviced:

Seq Time
6:00 PM

6:25 PM
6:42 PM
6:49 PM
6:53 PM
6:55 PM
6:59 PM
7:08 PM
7:17 PM
7:25 PM
10 7:39 PM
11 7:52 PM
12 7:56 PM
13 7:59 PM
14 8:03 PM
15 8:18 PM
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EAST LEE COUNTY HIGH

Stop Name
EAST LEE COUNTY HIGH

SUNSHINE ELEM BUS RAMP

LEHIGH SENIOR HIGH

HARNS MARSH ELEM ON BUS RAMP

SUNSHINE BLVD N & JUNE AVE N

SUNSHINE BLVD N & 46TH ST W

SUNSHINE BLVD N & 68TH ST W

KITTYHAWK DR & LAURELWOOD DR-SW CORNER
BUCKINGHAM RD & RIVERDALE HIGH

RIVER HALL ELEMENTARY COVERAGE

MANATEE ELEM

ORANGE RIVER ELEM (BUS RAMP)

TICE ELEM IN FRONT OF SCHOOL

EDGEWOOD AVE IN FRONT OF EDGEWOOD ACADEMY
JAMES STEPHENS INT ACADEMY

SAMVILLE RD & WILLIAMS RD-BAYSHORE ELEM

15 Stops 138 Minutes

Check out Time: 8:35 PM
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0 Students

01847 - ACT
Page: 1

Next
8.10

2.26
2.58
1.67
1.49
1.94
3.81
2.24
2.52
5.69
1.16
1.59
1.94
1.90
8.64
0.00

47.53 Miles



